

ESTIMATE SHEET							Prepared by:	sobhanbabu
Topic:	Terrace floor column's A-block 8 flats and B block B1 and B 5 flats ,club house,lifts &staircase,ducts slabs,paragola					Date:	19-Jan-21	
Project:	Mpll May Flower Platinum							
Contractor Name:	Mohammed Samiuddin.							
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total	
1	column's A-block 8 flats and B block B1 and B 5 flats ,club house,lifts &staircase,ducts slabs,paragola		6141.50	sft	56.00	343924.00		
2	Ducts slabs and beams		8374.38	sft	68.00	569457.84		
3	Stair case head room-01 slab and beams		762.88	sft	56.00	42721.28		
4	Stair case head room-02 slab and beams		657.15	sft	56.00	36800.40		
5	Goods lift head room slab and beams		231.25	sft	56.00	12950.00		
6	Terrace paragola slab and beams		8915.38	sft	56.00	499261.28		
7	Part-01 Water tank-01		1833.13	sft	56.00	102855.28		
8	Part-01 Water tank-02		1752.00	sft	56.00	98112.00		
	As per circular rate	35/-					1705882.08	
	Add 60% per sft.							
	Note- ducts slabs and beams extra Rs-12 for critical work							
				Total Amount			1705882.08	
	Total Amount in words- Seventeen Lakhs five Thousand eight hundred and eighty two Rupees only							

MEASUREMENT SHEET									
Topic:	Terrace floor column's A-block 8 flats and B block B1 and B 5 flats ,club house,lifts &staircase, ducts slabs,paragola							Prepared by:	sobhanbabu
Company:	Mjpl							Date:	19-Jan-21
Project:	May Flower Platinum								
Contractor Name:	Mohammed Samhuddin.								
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	D	E	F	G
1	0 grid	Column's shuttering of A block 8 flats, B-block B-1, B-5 and club house,lifts, staircase, slabs,paragola.	A	B	C	nos	Quantity	Units	Total Head
		C1 Column	4.50	1.00	8.00	5	180.00	sft	
		C2 Column	4.50	1.00	8.00	3	108.00	sft	
	N grid	C2 Column	4.50	1.00	8.00	3	108.00	sft	
		C2 Column	4.50	1.00	5.00	3	67.50	sft	
		C5 Column	6.00	1.00	8.00	3	144.00	sft	
		C5 Column	6.00	1.00	5.00	6	180.00	sft	
		C3 Column	5.00	1.00	8.00	1	40.00	sft	
	Mgrid	C3 Column	5.00	1.00	5.00	2	50.00	sft	
		C8 Column	6.50	1.00	8.00	2	104.00	sft	
		C4 Column	5.50	1.00	5.00	8	220.00	sft	
	L Grid	C1 Column	4.50	1.00	5.00	1	22.50	sft	
		C2 Column	4.50	1.00	8.00	2	72.00	sft	
		C2 Column	4.50	1.00	5.00	1	22.50	sft	
		C3 Column	5.00	1.00	5.00	2	50.00	sft	
		C4 Column	5.50	1.00	8.00	3	132.00	sft	
	K Grid	C1 Column	4.50	1.00	5.00	12	270.00	sft	
		C2 Column	4.50	1.00	5.00	1	22.50	sft	
		C7 Column	6.50	1.00	5.00	1	32.50	sft	
		C6 Column	6.50	1.00	5.00	1	32.50	sft	
		C10 Column	7.50	1.00	5.00	7	262.50	sft	
	J Grid	C1 Column	4.50	1.00	5.00	1	22.50	sft	
		C2 Column	4.50	1.00	5.00	1	22.50	sft	
		C4 Column	5.50	1.00	5.00	3	82.50	sft	
		C5 Column	6.00	1.00	5.00	1	30.00	sft	
	I Grid	C1 Column	4.50	1.00	11.00	1	49.50	sft	
		C3 Column	5.00	1.00	11.00	1	55.00	sft	
		C4 Column	5.50	1.00	11.00	4	242.00	sft	

		C2 Column	4.50	1.00	8.00	1	36.00	sft		
2	Lifts	service lift shear walls	56.00	1.00	7.00	2	812.00	sft	4426.50	
		passengers lift shear walls	64.50	1.00	7.00	2	903.00	sft		
									1715.00	
3	Ducts slabs and beams					Total Area in sft			6141.50	
		Flat A1&A 4 middle slab	34.00	18.00	1.00	1	612.00	sft		
		B1 B2	28.00	1.00	2.75	2	154.00	sft		
		B3 B3 B3a	15.50	1.00	2.75	3	127.88	sft		
		Flat A2&A 3 middle slab	32.00	18.00	1.00	1	576.00	sft		
		B3 B3b	15.50	1.00	2.75	3	127.88	sft		
		B4, B5	28.00	1.00	2.75	2	154.00	sft		
		Flat A4& A5 middle slab and water tank	32.00	33.00	1.00	1	1056.00	sft		
		B1, B1a, B12	28.00	1.00	3.25	3	273.00	sft		
		B10, B10A, B11	32.00	1.00	3.25	3	312.00	sft		
		Flat A5& A6 middle slab	33.00	18.00	1.00	1	594.00	sft		
		B1	28.00	1.00	2.75	1	77.00	sft		
B6	34.00	1.00	2.75	1	93.50	sft				
B3 B3a, B3b	15.50	1.00	2.75	3	127.88	sft				
Flat A6& A7 middle slab	39.00	18.00	1.00	1	702.00	sft				
B1, B7, B7	16.00	1.00	2.75	3	132.00	sft				
B8	36.00	1.00	2.75	2	198.00	sft				
Flat A7& A8 middle slab	39.00	18.00	1.00	1	702.00	sft				
B1, B7, B7	16.00	1.00	2.75	3	132.00	sft				
B8	36.00	1.00	2.75	2	198.00	sft				
Flat A8& B5 middle slab	39.00	18.00	1.00	1	702.00	sft				
B1, B7, B7	16.00	1.00	2.75	3	132.00	sft				
B8	36.00	1.00	2.75	2	198.00	sft				
Flat B5& B1 middle slab	35.00	18.00	1.00	1	630.00	sft				
B7	16.00	1.00	2.75	3	132.00	sft				

	B9	36.00	1.00	2.75	1	96.25	sft	
	B16	45.00	1.00	3.00	1	135.00	sft	
								8374.38
4	Stair case head room-01 slab and beams							
	slab	29.50	14.50	1.00	1	427.75	sft	
		16.00	9.00	1.00	1	144.00	sft	
	B4	21.50	1.00	2.75	1	59.13	sft	
	B5	9.00	1.00	2.75	2	49.50	sft	
	B6	15.00	1.00	2.75	2	82.50	sft	
								762.88
5	Stair case head room-02 slab and beams							
	slab	23.00	17.50	1.00	1	402.50	sft	
	B7	25.60	1.00	2.75	1	70.40	sft	
	B8	19.00	1.00	2.75	1	52.25	sft	
	B9,B10	24.00	1.00	2.75	2	132.00	sft	
								657.15
6	Goods lift head room slab and beams							
	slab	12.50	13.00	1.00	1	162.50	sft	
	B11	12.50	1.00	2.75	2	68.75	sft	
								231.25
7	Terrace parapola slab and beams							
	A2 flat slab	44.50	17.81	1.00	1	792.55	sft	
		20.25	19.50	1.00	1	394.88	sft	
	Edge beams	37.00	1.00	3.50	2	259.00	sft	
		43.50	1.00	3.50	2	304.50	sft	
	Middle beams	19.50	1.00	3.50	1	68.25	sft	
		19.66	1.00	2.00	18	707.76	sft	
	A4 flat slab	36.50	22.50	1.00	1	821.25	sft	
	Edge beams	37.00	1.00	3.50	2	259.00	sft	
		22.50	1.00	3.50	3	236.25	sft	
	Middle beams	18.66	1.00	2.00	12	447.84	sft	
	A6 flat slab	51.00	20.66	1.00	1	1053.66	sft	
		23.50	19.50	1.00	1	458.25	sft	
	Edge beams	51.00	1.00	3.50	2	357.00	sft	
		39.50	1.00	3.50	2	276.50	sft	
		18.50	1.00	3.50	2	129.50	sft	
	Middle beams	19.50	1.00	2.00	20	780.00	sft	

Bill for Equipment Allowance
Mohammed Samiuddin.
Seethapalmandi, Warasiguda
Hyderabad

Date:20.01.2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: A block-8flats,B block-B1,B5flats terrace floor col's,duct slabs,staircase head rooms,lifts,paragola,water tanks Rcc work.
Towards: Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:A block-8flats,B block-B1,B5flats terrace floor col's,duct slabs,staircase head rooms,lifts,paragola,water tanks Rcc work. . :Total amount =Rs.17,05,882=00 Work done from date : 10.11.2020 to 17.01.2021	Rs.13,64,705 =00

Amount in words : Thirteen lakhs Sixty four Thousand seven hundred and five only.

Sign: _____

Bill for Labour charges
Mohammed Samiuddin.
Seethapalmandi, Warasiguda
Hyderabad

Date:20-01-2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: A block-8flats,B block-B1,B5flats terrace floor col's,duct slabs,staircase head rooms,lifts,paragola,water tanks Rcc work.

Towards: Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: A block-8flats,B block-B1,B5flats terrace floor col's,duct slabs,staircase head rooms,lifts,paragola,water tanks Rcc work. Total amount =Rs.17,05,882=00 Work done from date:10 -11-2020 to 17-01-2021.	Rs.3,41,176=00

Amount in words: Three lakhs Fourty one Thousand one hundred and seventy six only

Sign: _____